NINSTAR

ELECTR/C
GAS

One NSTAR Way

Westwood, Massachusetts 02090

Account Executive Listing

Name

Amann, David

Kendrick, Ken

Lee, Timothy

Olivier, David

Pandolfi, Pamela

Sayers, James

Shea, Neil

Svingen, Annmarie

Tavares, Charles

White, Kathleen

Winters, Andrew

Zimmerman, Elaine

Telephone
Number

781-441-8123

781-441-3851

781-441-3128

781-441-8715

508-305-6863

781-441-3824

781-441-8747

781-441-3224

508-441-5832

508-957-4525

617-369-5535

781-441-8137

Coverage

Bio-Techs, Amtrak, Conrail, CSX, Comm of Mass,
Massport, Wholesale customers

Communication Companies

Harvard University, Financial Insurance Companies,
Hotels, Property Management

Data Centers, Federal Facilities, Large Industrial
Museums

Colleges/Universities, City of Boston

Industrial, Property Management

Hospitals, Health Care

Developers, Property Management

Industrial, Woods Hole, Cites and Towns surrounding:
New Bedford, Southboro, Vineyard, Walpole,

Cities and Towns surrounding: Plymouth, Waltham,
Yarmouth,

Large Retail, Grocery, Malls, Utilities,
Cities and Towns surrounding Somerville

Office Assistant



