## **Account Executive Listing**

Name	Telephone Number	Coverage
Amann, David	781-441-8123	Bio-Techs, Amtrak, Conrail, CSX, Comm of Mass, Massport, Wholesale customers
Kendrick, Ken	781-441-3851	Communication Companies
Lee, Timothy	781-441-3128	Harvard University, Financial Insurance Companies, Hotels, Property Management
Olivier, David	781-441-8715	Data Centers, Federal Facilities, Large Industrial Museums
Pandolfi, Pamela	508-305-6863	Colleges/Universities, City of Boston
Sayers, James	781-441-3824	Industrial, Property Management
Shea, Neil	781-441-8747	Hospitals, Health Care
Svingen, Annmarie	781-441-3224	Developers, Property Management
Tavares, Charles	508-441-5832	Industrial, Woods Hole, Cites and Towns surrounding: New Bedford, Southboro, Vineyard, Walpole,
White, Kathleen	508-957-4525	Cities and Towns surrounding: Plymouth, Waltham, Yarmouth,
Winters, Andrew	617-369-5535	Large Retail, Grocery, Malls, Utilities, Cities and Towns surrounding Somerville
Zimmerman, Elaine	781-441-8137	Office Assistant